

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L51100MH1983PLC029600

Registered Office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018

Telephone: 022-43661111 Email: cs@kopran.com

Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.in

February 16, 2024

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.
BSE Scrip Code No. 506190

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, we are enclosing herewith the newspaper advertisement of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter ended December 31, 2023 published on February 15, 2024 in 'Free Press Journal' (English Newspaper) and 'Nav Shakti' (Marathi Newspaper).

This is for your information and records.

Regards

For, Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited

S. Venkateshan
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Membership No. ACS 31432

Encl: As above

BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office: Nair Baug, Akurdi Road, Kandivli East, Mumbai-400 101; CIN : L24100MH1990PLC059299
Tel. No. : 022-6155 1234; E-mail : investors@bdhind.com; Website : www.bdhind.com
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended on 31st December, 2023

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED
Registered Office: 601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400053,
CIN : L65990MH1982PLC026823 | Email: compliance@hemholdings.com
Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended 31st December, 2023

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED
Registered office: 1076, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400018
Tel.: 022 23661111; Email: cs@kopran.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.in
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

Mega Fin (India) Limited
CIN : L65990MH1982PLC027165
Registered Office : 17th Floor, A-Wing, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December 2023

VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office: 202-Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India. Website: www.vibrantglobalgroup.com; (e): investor@vibrantglobalgroup.com;
CIN: L65900MH1995PLC093924
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

RAJ OIL MILLS LIMITED
CIN: L15142MH2001PLC133714 | Registered Office Address.: 224-230 BELLASIS ROAD MUMBAI - 400008
Corporate Office Address: 205, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, 214, Nariman point, Mumbai - 400021.
Email: contact@rajoilmills.com | Phone: 022-66669888/9891 | Website: www.rajoilmills.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Off.: 501, Soni House, Plot No. 34, Gulmohar Road No. 1, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai 400 049.
Tel.: 26242144 • Email : ppdd.chairman@gmail.com • Website : www.ppddl.com CIN : L67120MH1992PLC070121
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

TIRUPATI TYRES LIMITED
REGISTERED OFFICE : B1/A, Ulkarsh Co-op. Housing Society, M.A. Road, Andheri West, Mumbai-400058
Phone : 8424901536, Email ID : tirupatityres1988@gmail.com, Website : www.tirupatityres.com
CIN - L25111MH1988PLC285197
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

KHANDWALA SECURITIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Vikas Bldg., Ground floor, Green Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023. Tel. No: 91-22-40767373; Fax No: 91-22-40767377
Website: www.ksindia.com; Email: investorgrivances@ksindia.com; CIN No.: L67120MH1993PLC070709
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

BABA ARTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 3A, Velecha Chambers, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053
CIN: L72200MH1999PLC119177 • Website: www.babaartslimited.com
Email: babaartslimited@yahoo.com / investors@babaartslimited.com • Tel No.022 2673 3131 • Fax: 022 2673 3375

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Year Ended |
|---------|--|---------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operations | 552.55 | 1,150.26 | 382.53 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 217.47 | 277.69 | 133.24 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 217.47 | 277.69 | 133.24 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 155.56 | 199.37 | 102.21 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)] | 155.74 | 199.85 | 101.51 |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital | 525.00 | 525.00 | 525.00 |
| 7. | Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve | - | - | 1812.54 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) for the continuing and discontinued operations | | | |
| | 1. Basic : | 0.296 | 0.380 | 0.195 |
| | 2. Diluted : | 0.296 | 0.380 | 0.195 |

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the statement of the standalone unaudited financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.babaartslimited.com).

2) The above unaudited results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024. The above results have been subjected to limited review by M/s. M M Nissim & Co LLP, Statutory Auditors of the Company.

3) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 as amended from time to time and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Baba Arts Limited
Sd/-
Gordhan P. Tanwani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00040942

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

C.J.GELATINE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN-L24295MH1980PLC023206

Regd. Office: Plot No. 237, Azad Nagar Rahivashi Sangh, Acharya Donda Marg, Sewree (W) Mumbai - 400015 (M.H.)Tel: 07480-423308, 423301
Email: cjsecretarial@gmail.com + Web: <http://www.cjgelatineproducts.com>

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | |
|---|---------------|------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | 31/12/2023 | 30/09/2023 | 31/12/2022 | 31/12/2023 | 31/12/2022 | 31/03/2023 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. Total Income from Operations (Net) | 952.59 | 960.53 | 902.53 | 2964.75 | 2676.35 | 3680.38 |
| 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 40.02 | -40.78 | 10.14 | 35.28 | 3.31 | 31.87 |
| 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | -29.80 | -110.60 | 10.14 | -174.19 | 3.31 | 31.87 |
| 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | -29.39 | -110.60 | 10.14 | -173.78 | 3.31 | 22.93 |
| 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | -29.39 | -110.60 | 10.14 | -173.78 | 3.31 | 22.93 |
| 6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 481.33 | 481.33 | 481.33 | 481.33 | 481.33 | 481.33 |
| 7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year (i.e. 31-03-2023) | - | - | - | -64.95 | - | - |
| 8. Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations) Basic & Diluted: | -0.61 | -2.30 | 0.21 | -3.61 | 0.07 | 0.48 |

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filled with the BSE Ltd. (Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of respective Stock Exchange i.e., www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e., www.cjgelatineproducts.com

For C.J.Gelatine Products Limited
Jaspal Singh
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01406945

Place: Mandideep
Date : February 14, 2024

ANTARIKSH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Office: Office No 609, 6th Floor, Inizio, Cardinal Gracious Road, Opp. P&G, Chakala, Andheri (e), Mumbai - 400 099. Tel. No. - 022-25830011; Email ID: antarkishindustrieslimited@gmail.com; Website : www.antarkishindustries.com; CIN : L74110MH1974PLC017806

Statement of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | Year Ended |
|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|-------------------|---------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| | 31-12-2023 | 30-09-2023 | 31-12-2022 | 31-12-2023 | 31-12-2022 | 31-12-2022 | 31-03-2023 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Revenue from Operation (Net) | 61.93 | 210.64 | 71.16 | 837.44 | 409.19 | 1,188.67 | 1,188.67 |
| Other Income | - | - | 0.09 | - | 0.25 | 0.25 | 0.25 |
| Total Income | 61.93 | 210.64 | 71.25 | 837.44 | 409.44 | 1,188.92 | 1,188.92 |
| Expenses | | | | | | | |
| Cost of Material Consumed | 60.15 | 204.60 | 67.22 | 812.29 | 397.40 | 1,148.92 | 1,148.92 |
| Changes in Inventories | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Employee Benefits Expense | 1.47 | 1.41 | 1.41 | 4.29 | 4.07 | 5.48 | 5.48 |
| Finance Costs | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Other Expense | 4.17 | 3.02 | 2.37 | 11.85156 | 6.42 | 9.31 | 9.31 |
| Total Expense | 65.79 | 209.03 | 71.00 | 828.43 | 407.91 | 1,163.72 | 1,163.72 |
| Profit from operations before exceptional items and tax | (3.86) | 1.61 | 0.25 | 9.00 | 1.54 | 25.20 | 25.20 |
| Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Profit before taxes | (3.86) | 1.61 | 0.25 | 9.00 | 1.54 | 25.20 | 25.20 |
| Tax Expense | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Current Tax | (1.00) | 0.42 | 0.07 | 2.34 | 0.40 | 6.55 | 6.55 |
| Deferred Tax | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Total Tax Expense | (1.00) | 0.42 | 0.07 | 2.34 | 0.40 | 6.55 | 6.55 |
| Profit/(Loss) for the Period | (2.86) | 1.19 | 0.18 | 6.66 | 1.14 | 18.65 | 18.65 |
| Other Comprehensive Income (Net of taxes) | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Total Comprehensive Income | (2.86) | 1.19 | 0.18 | 6.66 | 1.14 | 18.65 | 18.65 |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share) | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 |
| Earnings Per Share | | | | | | | |
| Basic | (1.43) | 0.60 | 0.09 | 3.33 | 0.57 | 9.33 | 9.33 |
| Diluted | (1.43) | 0.60 | 0.09 | 3.33 | 0.57 | 9.33 | 9.33 |

Notes:

- The company operate in only one reportable statement i.e. Real Estate and Trading Activities
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and the other recognised accounting practices and principles to the extent applicable.
- The above results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2023 were review by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February, 2024. The unaudited results for the current quarter have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. The review report of the Statutory Auditor is being filed with BSE Limited.
- The Previous year figures have regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
Antariksh Industries Limited
Bhagwanji Patel - Director (DIN: 05019696)

Place: - Mumbai
Date: - 14th February, 2024

Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited

Regd office: 27BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Corporate office: Kotak Infiniti, Bldg No 21, Infinity Park, General AK Vaidya Marg, Malad (E), Mumbai-400097 www.kotak.com

AUCTION NOTICE

That the below mentioned Borrowers had availed gold loan facility against security of the gold ornaments/items, as specified below. The Borrower defaulted in due repayment of the instalments and outstanding dues and as a result of which the Bank was constrained to issue notices calling upon the Borrower/s to repay the outstanding amounts. However, the Borrower/s has failed to repay/clear his outstanding dues thereby compelling the Bank to auction the gold ornaments pledged in favour of the Bank. The open auction of the above mentioned gold ornaments would be held on/after at:-
Date: 26-Feb-2024 Time: 11:30AM Place: Respective Sub Locations/E-Auction

| Applicant | Party Name | State | Location | Sub Location | Gross Wgt |
|------------|-------------------------------|-------------|------------|--------------|-----------|
| GLN2075658 | Vineet Shrichand Saroj | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Airoli | 176.98 |
| GLN2570319 | Deepa Vijayasingh Rathod | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Airoli | 24.88 |
| GLN2820844 | Badrudduja Nurulhuda Shah | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Airoli | 26.04 |
| GLN2134309 | Sachin Sabaji Mulam | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Kalamboli | 19.50 |
| GLN2983906 | Amol Govind Kamble | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Kalamboli | 57.60 |
| GLN2744953 | Akshay Gorakhnath Daud | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Kalamboli | 37.60 |
| GLN2733826 | Akshay Gorakhnath Daud | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Kalamboli | 6.93 |
| GLN2983814 | Mohammad Niyaz Ahmad | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Nerul | 12.27 |
| GLN2933729 | Tushar Kashinath Bhagat | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Panvel | 7.26 |
| GLN2684136 | Paramejit Singh Oja | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Panvel | 28.20 |
| GLN2737926 | Anil Kumar | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Panvel | 10.27 |
| GLN2934063 | Kirankumar Chhagan Patil | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Panvel | 113.32 |
| GLN991593 | Pranaya Mathur | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Vashi | 39.45 |
| GLN2648794 | Sunil Shankar Palande | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Vashi | 44.13 |
| GLN2851168 | Azharuddin Wadoodahmed Shaikh | Maharashtra | Navimumbai | Vashi | 46.34 |

Bidders are requested to Submit a copy of their Photo - identity, signature and address proof along with their original for verification together with two recent photographs at Sub Location. Also individual bidder should be present to handover the documents. The Bank reserves the right to change the venue/date/time of auction or cancel the auction / finalise the highest bid without any notice to bidders. The cost of the auction process will be debited to the customer account. Bank reserves the right to recover the balance amount from the customer if the bid amount is insufficient to meet the payoff amount of the account.

For any further details/assistance/clearification regarding the terms and conditions of the auction, you are required to contact Mr. Afan Parkar-9769893241

SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN - L51100MH1983PLC029600
Registered office: 1076, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400018
Tel.: 022 23661111; Email: cs@kopran.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter ended | Nine months ended | Quarter ended | Year ended |
|---------|--|---------------|-------------------|---------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operation (net) | - | - | - | - |
| 2 | Profit for the period from ordinary activities before tax | (11.48) | 89.85 | 48.53 | 39.78 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period from ordinary activities after tax | (8.70) | 67.39 | 38.14 | 23.06 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax | 698.94 | 4,465.80 | (280.32) | - |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per share) | 24.90 | 24.90 | 24.90 | 24.90 |
| 6 | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet) | - | - | - | 3,658.24 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) | | | | |
| | Basic: | (3.49) | 27.06 | 15.32 | 9.26 |
| | Diluted: | (3.49) | 27.06 | 15.32 | 9.26 |

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended / Nine Months December 31, 2023 filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.sarvamangalmercantile.in).

For Sarvamangal Mercantile Company Limited
Nupur Somani
Managing Director
DIN:00816788

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 13, 2024

नगरपरिषद उमरगा, जि. धाराशिव

जाहीर ई-निविदा सूचना

मुख्याधिकारी, नगरपरिषद उमरगा हे 'नगरपरिषदना वैश्वीकरण' कामासाठी विशेष अनुदान योजना सन २०२३-२४ अंतर्गत उमरगा शहरात विविध डिजाणीय परियोजनांवर हायमार्ट पोल आणि स्टीट लाईट पोल वसविणे या कामासाठी नोंदणीकृत ठेकेदार/अभिकर्तांची निवड करण्यासाठी ऑनलाईन पद्धतीने ई-निविदा मागित आहे. सदर कामाची ई-निविदा दि. १५/०२/२०२४ रोजी प्रसिद्ध करण्यात आली असून ई-निविदा सादर करण्याची अंतिम दि. २२/०२/२०२४ वेळ १६.०० वापर्यत आहे.

या ई-निविदेच्या पूर्वे अर्हता अटी व सविस्तर निविदा सूचना शासनाच्या <https://mahatenders.gov.in> या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध असून विक्रीस व दाखल करण्यास उपलब्ध आहेत.

स्वाक्षरीत/-
मुख्याधिकारी,
उमरगा नगरपरिषद, उमरगा

पत्र क्र. - ऊप/विद्युत/१९८८/२०२४
दि. १४/०२/२०२४

THAKKERS GROUP LIMITED

(Formerly Known as ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED)
Regd. Office : 7, THAKKERS NEAR NEHARU GARDEN NASHIK - 422001

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2023.

CIN : L70100MH1968PLC013919

(Figures are Rupees In Lacs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | For the Quarter Ended on | For the Quarter Ended on | For the Nine months ended on | For the Nine months ended on | For the Year Ended on |
|---------|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | 31/12/2023 | 31/12/2022 | 31/12/2023 | 31/12/2022 | 31/03/2023 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 254.31 | 0.00 | 532.83 | 0.00 | 49.61 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 190.58 | (44.19) | 354.31 | (7.82) | (16.94) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items) | 190.58 | (44.19) | 354.31 | (7.82) | (16.94) |
| 4 | Equity Share Capital | 158.33 | 158.33 | 158.33 | 158.33 | 158.33 |
| 5 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | 4903.11 | 4410.55 | 4803.11 | 4410.55 | 4641.76 |
| 6 | Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) | | | | | |
| | Basic | 12.04 | (2.79) | 22.38 | (0.49) | (1.07) |
| | Diluted | 12.04 | (2.79) | 22.38 | (0.49) | (1.07) |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 10/- each) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | Basic | 12.04 | (2.79) | 22.38 | (0.49) | (1.07) |
| | Diluted | 12.04 | (2.79) | 22.38 | (0.49) | (1.07) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
GAURAV J. THAKKER
Chairman / Director
DIN-01587854

Place : Nashik
Dated : 13th February, 2024

M/s. UNIVERSAL ARTS LIMITED

CIN: L22300MH1995PLC091082
(Formerly known as Goldmines Media Ltd.)
Regd. Office : 45, Ganpati Bhawan, M.G Road Goregaon (West), Mumbai 400 062

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.12.2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

| Particulars | For the quarter ended | Corresponding Quarter ended | Preceding Quarter ended | For the period ended | Corresponding period ended | For the period ended |
|---|-----------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|
| | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 30.09.2023 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2022 | 31.03.2023 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1) Total Income from Operations | 99.94 | 0.12 | 1.18 | 101.11 | 12.53 | 13.05 |
| 2) Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations after tax | (3.78) | (7.53) | (5.66) | (15.75) | (13.46) | (19.59) |
| 3) Net Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations after Tax | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 4) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period) | (3.78) | (7.53) | (5.66) | (15.75) | (13.46) | (19.59) |
| 5) Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share) | 996.99 | 996.99 | 996.99 | 996.99 | 996.99 | 996.99 |
| 6) Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year | (329.67) | (310.07) | (329.67) | (329.67) | (310.07) | (310.07) |
| 7) Earnings per share (Face Value Rs. 10 per share): | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | (0.038) | (0.076) | (0.057) | (0.158) | (0.135) | (0.197) |
| (b) Diluted | (0.038) | (0.076) | (0.057) | (0.158) | (0.135) | (0.197) |

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2023

(Rs. In Lacs)

| Particulars | For the quarter ended | Corresponding Quarter ended | Preceding Quarter ended |
|-------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------|
|-------------|-----------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------|